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TAP INTO BUSINESS LITE 
ATTENDEE LIST - DECEMBER 29, 2025 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 
Michael Alves malves@mullerec.com 
Nnenna Amagwula client.contacts@Securemedy.com 
Nycal Anthony-Townsend nanthony@aqesolutions.com 
Colleen Atves colleen.atves@kokosing.biz 
Tesfa Berhane tberhane@kokosing.biz 
Taliza Bins Johnson taliza@psi-engineering.com 
Maricela Cerrito maricela.cerrito@kokosing.biz 
Nicholas V. Christiansen Sr. Dir.Clients@Securemedy.com 
Jelanie Clement JelaniClement@ClemsonSolutions.onmicrosoft.com 
Emilio Cruz ecruz@epcconsultants.com 
Brian Daley bdaley@guidehouse.com 
Andre Downey andre@sandowconstruction.com 
Lou Facciponti lou@bluecoatinsurancegroup.com 
Jimmy Fitch jimmy.fitch@ats.com 
Norelis Florentino nflorentino@Dewberry.com 
Dwan Gilliom dgilliom@allworldmail.com 
Sheila Harley sharley@betah.com 
Karen Hereford karen@sandowconstruction.com 
Michael A. Hooks Jr. mahjr@allworldmail.com 
Lynn Imbrogulio lynni@paxcos.com 
John Johnson JJohnson@cmtservicesinc.com 
Sherida Jones sjones@idealelectric.com 
Larry Kohon larry.kohon@kokosing.biz 
Kamau McAbee kamau@ehcimpact.com 
Shawn McCullough Shawn.McCullough@tri-logistics.net 
Craig McKenzie CMcKenzie@cegdc.com 
Robin Murhutta robin.murhutta@gordian.com 
Nnamdi Obiako Nnamdi@Gallantbusinesssolutions.com 
Titilayo Osiyemi Pricing.Specialist@Securemedy.com 
Randy Raigns rraigns@aqesolutions.com 
Deon Shelton dshelton@allworldmail.com 
Ralph Smith Ralph.Smith@GlobalSolutionsC.com 
Vladimirka Stanic Vladimirka.Stanic@ebaengineering.com 
Errol Taylor errol.taylor@crmsdc.org 
Bryn Victoria Tillinghast BVTillinghast@michels.us 
Treena Williams Treena.Williams@priwils.com 
Beth Wong bwong@tejjy.com 
Melody N. Wright melodyw@saydostrategies.com 
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